TYC SHORTCUTS FESTIVAL 2018 COSTUME/TECHNICAL REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE. 
Please email us if you have any problems with our schedule admin@theyoungcompany.com.au 

	Show Name
	Class
	Costume / Tech Rehearsal @ TYC
(all students required)
	Show Date
	Student Call Time
	Box Office Open
	Start
Time
	Est. Finish Time

	Alien Research
	Monday EHSS Drama Club & Studio
	Sun 27/05/18 @ TYC 11am – 12:30pm
	Sun 17/06/18
	4pm
	4:45pm
	5pm
	5:30pm

	The Adventure
	Monday Music Factory
	Mon 04/06/18 @ TYC 3:30pm – 4:30pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 11/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	Who Stole The Crowns
	TBSS Drama Club & Studio
	Sun 03/06/18 @ TYC 9am – 10:30am
	Sun 24/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15am
	4:30pm
	5pm

	I Believe
	Monday Acting Troupe
	Mon 04/06/18 5:45pm – 7:15pm
	Fri 29/06/18
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Tiers
	Tues St Andrews Acting Troupe
	Sun 03/06/18 @ TYC 3pm – 4:30pm
	Tue 26/06/18
	3.30pm
	4.15pm
	4.30pm
	5.30pm

	Case of Hugh Dunnit
	Tues Drama Club 
	Tue 05/06/18 3:30pm – 4:30pm
	Tue 12/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	All The Worlds A Stage
	Tues Drama Studio 
	Tue 29/05/18 4:30pm – 5:30pm
	Tue 19/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	The Sherwood Hoodies
	Tues Acting Troupe
	Tue 05/06/18 5:30pm-6:30pm
	Tue 12/06/18
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Jinxed & The Fourth Wall
	Tuesday Theatre Troupe 
	Tue 29/05/18 6:30pm – 7:30pm
	Fri 22/06/18
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Super Sleuths 
	Wed FSS Drama Club (Evelyn)
	Sun 03/06/18 @ TYC 1pm – 2:30pm
	Sun 17/06/18
	9am
	9:45am
	10am
	10:30am

	Secrets of Superheroes
	Wed FSS Drama Studio (Mike)
	Sun 03/06/18 @ TYC 11am – 12:30pm
	Wed 20/06/18
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	Alice: The Musical
	Wed Musical Playhouse
	Wed 06/06/18 4pm – 5pm
	Wed 20/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	Fearnot
	Thurs PLC Drama Club + Studio
	
Sun 27/05/18 @ TYC 9am – 10:30am
	
Sun 24/06/18
	
9am
	
9:45am
	
10am
	
10:45am

	A Sea of Numbers
	Thurs PLC Acting Troupe
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pawfect Wish
	Thurs Drama Studio
	Thur 07/06/18 4:30pm – 5:30pm
	Thur 28/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	Game of Life
	Thurs Impro Troupe
	Thur 07/06/18 5:30pm – 6:30pm
	Thur 21/06/18
	5:30pm
	6pm
	6:15pm
	7pm

	Wombat Stew
	Friday St Andrews Drama Club
	Sat 09/06/18 @ TYC 2pm – 3:30pm
	Sun 17/06/18
	11:30am
	12:15pm
	12:30pm
	1pm

	Absurdist Superhero Tale
	Friday St Andrews Drama Studio
	Sat 09/06/18 @ TYC 3:30pm – 5pm
	Sun 17/06/18
	1:30pm
	2:15pm
	2:30pm
	3pm

	It’s My Party
	Friday Impro Troupe
	Fri 08/06/18 3:30pm – 4:30pm
	Fri 22/06/18
	3:30pm
	4:15pm
	4:30pm
	5pm

	What A Knight
	Sat Musical Madness
	Sat 09/06/18 11:15am – 12:45pm
	Sat 23/06/18
	5:30pm
	6:15pm
	6:30pm
	7:30pm

	The Wrong Play
	Sat Drama Club + Studio
	Sat 09/06/18 1pm – 2pm
	Sat 16/06/18
	1pm
	1:45pm
	2pm
	2:30pm



Correct as of Friday, 4 May 2018. For a current Short Cuts Festival Timetable please ensure you check back to our website https://www.theyoungcompany.com.au/shortcuts.html
